Healthcare Infotainment Terminals
Features
HIT-R151 New Revolutionary 15.6" Healthcare/Hospitality
Infotainment Terminals
�� 	Super Slim, Ergonomic design ideal for Healthcare & Hospitality AIO
application
�� 	Perfect balance of a fanless, slim construction for a 15.6" All-In-One terminal
�� 	Full Flat, IP65 compliant, easy swiping with Resistive or Projective Capacitive

.8
HIT-R151
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
HIT-R151BR-AMW1E
15.6" Wide Screen, Intel J1900, Resistive Touch, 4G RAM,
500G HDD, Smart Card Reader, Camera, WiFi, BT, RFID,
Medical Adapter, Win8 Embedded Standard
HIT-R151BP-AMW1E
15.6" Wide Screen, Intel J1900, Pcap Touch, 4G RAM,
500G HDD, Smart Card Reader, Camera, WiFi, BT, RFID,
Medical Adapter, Win8 Embedded Standard
HIT-R151FR-AMW1E
15.6" Wide Screen, Freescale iMX6, Resistive Touch,
1G RAM, 8G eMMC, Smart Card Reader, Camera, RFID,
Medical Adapter
HIT-R151FP-AMW1E
15.6" Wide Screen, Freescale iMX6, PCap Touch, 1G RAM,
8G eMMC, Smart Card Reader, Camera, RFID, Medical
Adapter
HIT-R151FR-APW1E 15.6" Wide Screen, Freescale iMX6, Resistive Touch, 1G
RAM, 8G eMMC, Smart Card Reader, Camera, RFID, POE
HIT-R151FP-APW1E 15.6" Wide Screen, Freescale iMX6, Pcap Touch, 1G RAM,
8G eMMC, Smart Card Reader, Camera, RFID, POE
Accessories
Part Number Description
HIT-R151-HSK0E HIT-R151 Handset Kit
HIT-R151-MSR0E HIT-R151 Magnetic Card Reader
PIT-ARM-WM0E Swing Arm (Wall Mount Type, Maximum Loading: 6kg)
PIT-ARM-CM0E Swing Arm (Ceiling Mount Type, Maximum Loading: 6kg)
Fully- Integrated I/O
A. TV Tuner (Optional)